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Jadhav D. M. AAXPJ0877F 377871 dmjadhav@gmdcollege.in 2009-10 Male Associate Professor 01.10.2009  -- Permanent Botany Ph.D. 29.07.1995

Jopale M. K. ALSPJ7413R 377494 jopale83@gmail.com 2016-17 Male Assistant Professor 27.04.2016  -- Permanent Chemistry SET

Kategaonkar A. H. AXJPK9026G 377352 amol.kategaonkar@gmail.com 2015-16 Male Assistant Professor 30.12.2015  -- Permanent Chemistry Ph.D. 23.09.2011

Dabhane H. A. AYHPD6158K 407991 hadabhane@gmdcollege.in 2011-12 Male Assistant Professor 17.08.2011  -- Permanent Chemistry SET

Garud P. D. ATCPG9025G 377908 pratiksha.garud123@gmail.com 2013-14 Female Assistant Professor 25.09.2013  -- Permanent Chemistry SET

Khalkar T. B. ABDPK1163E Retired khalkarandkhalkar7474@gmail.com 1983-84 Male Associate Professor 17.08.1983  -- Permanent Commerce M.Phil.

Golesar V. D AANPG8878R Retired vdgolesar2010@gmail.com 2011-12 Male Associate Professor 17.08.2011  -- Permanent Commerce M.Phil. 30.10.1985

Gaikwad S. K. AERPF9928C Retired shakuntalakgaikwad@gmail.com 1984-85 Female Associate Professor 28.08.1984  -- Permanent Commerce M.Com.

Kardak S. B. BTJPK7585B 377776 skardak85@gmail.com 2016-17 Male Assistant Professor 27.04.2017  -- Permanent Commerce SET

Pawar R. V. AHZPP1651J 378168 pawarrajendra28@gmail.com 1995-96 Male Assistant Professor 16.09.1995  -- Permanent Defence MA

Sonawane A. D. BJQPS5444C 363224 ashalatasonawane11@gmail.com 2018-19 Female Assistant Professor 03.01.2017  -- Permanent Economics Ph.D. 13.01.2012

Pagar S. N. ABIPP2378R 403596 snpagar1962sp@gmail.com 2012-13 Male Associate Professor 31.10.2013  -- Permanent Economics Ph.D. 09.09.2016

Sudewad P. N. DJPPS6579K 380192 pawanjaysudewad03@gmail.com 2015-16 Male Assistant Professor 22.04.2016 12.04.2018 Permanent English SET

Suryavanshi D. S. BEAPS3484R 377530 dipali.sm1@gmail.com 2015-16 Female Assistant Professor 30.12.2015  -- Permanent English SET

Thakare M. G. AKQPT2487G 380229 Milgthakare@gmail.com 2016-17 Male Assistant Professor 22.04.2016  -- Permanent English SET

Ashturkar U. A. AAVPA6141R 377629 uddavashturkar@yahoo.com 2017-18 Male Professor 13.04.2018  -- Permanent English Ph.D. 19.12.2003

Tambe B. R. AMPQT2816H 375654 anurag.tambe@gmail.com 2016-17 Male Assistant Professor 13.01.2017  -- Permanent Geography Ph.D. 29.05.2021

Hugade K. A. ABXPH2782G 377807 khugade@gmail.com 2011-12 Male Assistant Professor 05.01.2012  -- Permanent Geography NET

Pathade U. A AYZPP1262E 404612 upepatha2023@gmail.com 2016-17 Male Assistant Professor 27.04.2017  -- Permanent Geography Ph.D. 18.01.2020

Aware S. K. AANPA7866M 377761 sababa6400@gmail.com 2001-02 Male Associate Professor 22.12.2001  -- Permanent History SET

Jadhav S. H. CJLPS1425H 346183 surekhahjadhav@gmail.com 2015-16 Female Assistant Professor 22.04.2016  -- Permanent Marathi Ph.D. 29.02.2016

Falke D. L. AAIPF2898R 411895 dattafalke72@gmail.com 2016-17 Male Assistant Professor 19.04.2017  -- Permanent Marathi Ph.D. 14.01.2012

Gholap S. S. BVPPG1530C 377799 sneha.more20@gmail.com 2016-17 Female Assistant Professor 22.04.2016  -- Permanent Mathematics SET

Kamble A. S. CAUPK7808N 403892 archanakamblephy@gmail.com 2016-17 Female Assistant Professor 27.04.2017 31.05.2018 Permanent Physics Ph.D. 12.05.2014

Khairnar C. D. ABVPK7584R Retired khairnar.chandrakant50@gmail.com 2016-17 Male Associate Professor 03.01.2017  -- Permanent Physics M.Sc.

Zate M. K. ABEPZ8021D 280042 manoharzate@gmail.com 2016-17 Male Assistant Professor 22.04.2016  -- Permanent Physics Ph.D. 26.02.2016

Sonkhaskar J. D. 933117723417  -- patkare@rediffmail.com 2018-19 Female Principal 11.11.2016  -- Permanent Political Science Ph.D. 17.01.2003

Pote A. A. AJDPP4887A 377934 potearun@gmail.com 2017-18 Male Assistant Professor 13.07.2017  -- Permanent Political Science MA

Shinde P. K. CEUPS0928H 412263 pravinshinde1875@gmail.com 2016-17 Male Assistant Professor 03.01.2017  -- Permanent Political Science SET

Pekhale S. T. AHCPP6081B 377657 sanjaypekhale3@gmail.com 2001-02 Male Assistant Professor 05.07.2001  -- Permanent Zoology M.Sc.

Gurule A.S. ABOPG6604P Retired gurule.arjun.s@gmail.com 2018-19 Male Associate Professor 25.09.2013  -- Permanent Zoology M.Sc.

Erande S. L. AAAPE9531G Retired slerande63@gmail.com 2017-18 Male Associate Professor 13.07.2017  -- Permanent Zoology Ph.D. 30.05.2001

Bhamare M. R. BZPPB2880N 346157 tanmaii123@rediffmail.com 2019-20 Female Assistant Professor 24.08.2016  -- Temporary Botony NET

Thakur S. M. ALFPT4966J 377485 kskwsonali@gmail.com 2016-17 Female Assistant Professor 13.12.2016  -- Temporary Chemistry M.Sc.

Sanap D. S. EIMPS0489F 376532 sanapdnyanu90258@gmail.com 2013-14 Male Assistant Professor 01.03.2014  -- Temporary Chemistry NET

Patil S. R. BYFPP1483A 377681 dr.sandeeppatil28@gmail.com 2017-18 Male Assistant Professor 13.07.2017  -- Temporary Chemistry Ph.D. 03.12.2013

Gadakh P. B. CQUPG6228E 377578 gadakhpallavi93@gmail.com 2015-16 Female Assistant Professor 29.12.2015  -- Temporary Chemistry SET

Kasar V. N. DUUPK4089J 377580 vanitakasar25@gmail.com 2015-16 Female Assistant Professor 01.08.2015  -- Temporary Chemistry M.Sc.

Mogal V.P. CBUPM8550N 393856 varshamogal88@gmail.com 2018-19 Female Assistant Professor 01.01.2013  -- Temporary Commerce M.Com.

Chaudhari N. G. BFZPC5119R 378720 nitinchaudhari98@gmail.com 2016-17 Male Assistant Professor 13.01.2017  -- Temporary Commerce SET

Jagtap R. R. BFTPJ1808N 378903 ruchajagtap11@gmail.com 2016-17 Female Assistant Professor 28.01.2017  -- Temporary Commerce SET

Kamankar S. P. BVZPK2947K 384047 sachin.kamankar@gmail.com 2019-20 Male Assistant Professor 13.01.2017  -- Temporary Commerce SET

Jadhav S. P. AGJPJ8366P 378539 sntoshjadhav5494@gmail.com 2003-04 Male Assistant Professor 22.09.2003  -- Temporary Commerce M.Phil.

Rahane R. S. BAEPR4741L 377573 rajshri.rahane30@gmail.com 2017-18 Female Assistant Professor 15.06.2017  -- Temporary Computer Science M.Sc.

Bhangare J. J. ATPPB1704J 377544 bhangre.jayshree@gmail.com 2009-10 Female Assistant Professor 07.09.2009  -- Temporary Computer Science NET

Lahamage N. V. AYNPL1290N 377556 namratalahamage@gmail.com 2012-13 Female Assistant Professor 28.06.2012  -- Temporary Computer Science SET

A) List of full time teachers working in the institution during academic year 2017-18



Khurche D. K. FIBPK1223H 377975 khurchedipak14@gmail.com 2013-14 Male Assistant Professor 15.07.2013  -- Temporary Defence NET

Dalavi S. K. BKCPD5661B 404096 skdalavi862@gmail.com 2019-20 Male Assistant Professor 01.01.2015  -- Temporary Economics Ph.D. 13.01.2017

Bharaskar Y. L. ATLPB3095L 375625 ybharaskar@gmail.com 2014-15 Male Assistant Professor 08.08.2014  -- Temporary Economics SET

Khatale J. D. KLIPK3777F 377773 jyotikardile02@gmail.com 2017-18 Female Assistant Professor 26.12.2017  -- Temporary Economics MA

Shinde S. R. DFDPS3234H 377637 smitashinde11683@gmail.com 2013-14 Female Assistant Professor 01.03.2014  -- Temporary English Ph.D. 25.02.2020

Gurav M. R. AXNPG1343G 289210 mohini.gurav@sandipuniversity.edu.in 2018-19 Female Assistant Professor 16.06.2014  -- Temporary English Ph.D. 02.05.2016

Gopale K. S. AOXPG5048K 377950 kgopale74@gmail.com 2006-07 Male Assistant Professor 05.09.2006  -- Temporary Geography SET

Kalaskar L. A. BRPPK9346G 377265 lalit.kalaskar@gmail.com 2014-15 Male Assistant Professor 16.06.2014  -- Temporary Geography NET

Gade S. M. AYJPG916G 377710 srikantgade4@gmail.com 2014-15 Male Assistant Professor 04.12.2014  -- Temporary History MA

Bhawar A.D. BIAPB1308K 346193 ashokbhavar11@gmail.com 2016-17 Male Assistant Professor 16.12.2016  -- Temporary Marathi M.Phil. 5.2009

Bagul J. R. CIGPK8745L 377742 jayakhare18@gmail.com 2013-14 Female Assistant Professor 01.03.2014  -- Temporary Marathi NET

Gandhake G. L. BOOPG4979M 377853 gokulgandhake@gmail.com 2016-17 Male Assistant Professor 03.08.2016  -- Temporary Mathimatics SET

Yadav P. K. AOLPY7207A 378133 poojayadav19694@gmail.com 2016-17 Female Assistant Professor 10.01.2017  -- Temporary Mathimatics M.Sc.

Waje D. N. ACEPW9852C 377906 deepakwaje70@gmail.com 2017-18 Male Assistant Professor 15.06.2017  -- Temporary Mathimatics M.Sc.

Khaladakar S. R. DETPK2680L 403648 khaladkarsomnath37@gmail.com 2017-18 Male Assistant Professor 13.11.2017 15.06.2018 Temporary Physics NET
Sonawane P. R. 875421520615 Resignation poojasonwane93@gmail.com 2016-17 Female Assistant Professor 29.08.2016  -- Temporary Physics M.Sc.
Karanjekar A. N. HPGPK5273D 378760 mathsank.01@gmail.com 2017-18 Male Assistant Professor 01.09.2017  -- Temporary Physics SET
Ugale J. S. AFOPU3285J 377697 jyotiugale92@gmail.com 2015-16 Female Assistant Professor 09.09.2015  -- Temporary Physics M.Sc.
Jadhav A. A. BVAPJ3979B 377831 jadhavanita288@gmail.com 2017-18 Female Assistant Professor 25.08.2017  -- Temporary Physics M.Sc.

Pagar A. R. BHUPP2559R 377748 pagararchana31@gmail.com 2005-06 Female Assistant Professor 25.11.2005  -- Temporary Political Science SET

Agwane R. D. ASCPAO485H 377305 rajendraagwane@gmail.com 2013-14 Male Assistant Professor 01.03.2014  -- Temporary Political Science Ph.D. 16.09.2020

Sahane G. B. GBFPS4102H Resignation gaurishahane92@gmail.com 2015-16 Female Assistant Professor 05.08.2015  -- Temporary Zoology M.Sc.

Jangam D. V. ATAPJ1968K 377672 dipikavjangam@gmail.com 2017-18 Female Assistant Professor 18.12.2017  -- Temporary Zoology SET

Varpe V. S. APWPV6239D 377651 vikasvarpepatil@gmail.com 2017-18 Male Assistant Professor 15.06.2017  -- Temporary Zoology M.Sc.
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Jadhav D. M. AAXPJ0877F 377871 dmjadhav@gmdcollege.in 2009-10 Male Associate Professor 01.10.2009  -- Permanent Botany Ph.D. 29.07.1995

Jopale M. K. ALSPJ7413R 377494 jopale83@gmail.com 2016-17 Male Assistant Professor 27.04.2016  -- Permanent Chemistry SET

Kategaonkar A. H. AXJPK9026G 377352 amol.kategaonkar@gmail.com 2015-16 Male Assistant Professor 30.12.2015  -- Permanent Chemistry Ph.D. 23.09.2011

Dabhane H. A. AYHPD6158K 407991 hadabhane@gmdcollege.in 2011-12 Male Assistant Professor 17.08.2011  -- Permanent Chemistry SET

Garud P. D. ATCPG9025G 377908 pratiksha.garud123@gmail.com 2013-14 Female Assistant Professor 25.09.2013  -- Permanent Chemistry SET

Khalkar T. B. ABDPK1163E Retired khalkarandkhalkar7474@gmail.com 1983-84 Male Associate Professor 17.08.1983 31.10.2018 Permanent Commerce M.Phil.

Golesar V. D AANPG8878R Retired vdgolesar2010@gmail.com 2011-12 Male Associate Professor 17.08.2011 31.07.2018 Permanent Commerce M.Phil. 30.10.1985

Shinde D. B. ACMPS2243R Retired dilip_b_shinde@yahoo.co.in 2018-19 Male Principal 23.10.2018  -- Permanent Commerce Ph.D. 30.4.2007

Gaikwad S. K. AERPF9928C Retired shakuntalakgaikwad@gmail.com 1984-85 Female Associate Professor 28.08.1984  -- Permanent Commerce M.Com.

Kardak S. B. BTJPK7585B 377776 skardak85@gmail.com 2016-17 Male Assistant Professor 27.04.2017  -- Permanent Commerce SET

Pawar R. V. AHZPP1651J 378168 pawarrajendra28@gmail.com 1995-96 Male Assistant Professor 16.09.1995  -- Permanent Defence MA

Sonawane A. D. BJQPS5444C 363224 ashalatasonawane11@gmail.com 2018-19 Female Assistant Professor 03.01.2017 27.08.2018 Permanent Economics Ph.D. 13.01.2012

Pagar S. N. ABIPP2378R 403596 snpagar1962sp@gmail.com 2012-13 Male Associate Professor 31.10.2013  -- Permanent Economics Ph.D. 09.09.2016

Suryavanshi D. S. BEAPS3484R 377530 dipali.sm1@gmail.com 2015-16 Female Assistant Professor 30.12.2015 26.02.2019 Permanent English SET

Thakare M. G. AKQPT2487G 380229 Milgthakare@gmail.com 2016-17 Male Assistant Professor 22.04.2016 27.08.2018 Permanent English SET

Badwar V. C. AEIPB3517K 377647 vcbadwar@gmail.com 2018-19 Male Associate Professor 28.08.2018  -- Permanent English MA

Ashturkar U. A. AAVPA6141R 377629 uddavashturkar@yahoo.com 2017-18 Male Professor 13.04.2018  -- Permanent English Ph.D. 19.12.2003

Tambe B. R. AMPQT2816H 375654 anurag.tambe@gmail.com 2016-17 Male Assistant Professor 13.01.2017 27.08.2018 Permanent Geography Ph.D. 29.05.2021

Gaikar H. B ABXPH2782G 404668 hbgaikar@yahoo.com 2018-19 Male Associate Professor 28.08.2018  -- Permanent Geography MA

Hugade K. A. ABXPH2782G 377807 khugade@gmail.com 2011-12 Male Assistant Professor 05.01.2012  -- Permanent Geography NET

Pathade U. A AYZPP1262E 404612 upepatha2023@gmail.com 2016-17 Male Assistant Professor 27.04.2017  -- Permanent Geography Ph.D. 18.01.2020

Aware S. K. AANPA7866M 377761 sababa6400@gmail.com 2001-02 Male Associate Professor 22.12.2001 27.08.2018 Permanent History SET
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Dimbar A. N. ABEPD1768K 378638 ashokdimbar@gmail.com 2018-19 Male Assistant Professor 28.08.2018  -- Permanent History MA

Jadhav S. H. CJLPS1425H 346183 surekhahjadhav@gmail.com 2015-16 Female Assistant Professor 22.04.2016  -- Permanent Marathi Ph.D. 29.02.2016

Falke D. L. AAIPF2898R 411895 dattafalke72@gmail.com 2016-17 Male Assistant Professor 19.04.2017  -- Permanent Marathi Ph.D. 14.01.2012

Gholap S. S. BVPPG1530C 377799 sneha.more20@gmail.com 2016-17 Female Assistant Professor 22.04.2016  -- Permanent Mathematics SET

Khairnar C. D. ABVPK7584R Retired khairnar.chandrakant50@gmail.com 2016-17 Male Associate Professor 03.01.2017 27.08.2018 Permanent Physics M.Sc.

Gawande A. B. ALHPG6441P 346141 gawandeab@gmail.com 2018-19 Male Assistant Professor 28.08.2018  -- Permanent Physics Ph.D. 20.02.2016

Zate M. K. ABEPZ8021D 280042 manoharzate@gmail.com 2016-17 Male Assistant Professor 22.04.2016  -- Permanent Physics Ph.D. 26.02.2016

Sonkhaskar J. D. 933117723417  -- patkare@rediffmail.com 2018-19 Female Principal 11.11.2016 22.10.2018 Permanent Political Science Ph.D. 17.01.2003

Pote A. A. AJDPP4887A 377934 potearun@gmail.com 2017-18 Male Assistant Professor 13.07.2017  -- Permanent Political Science MA

Shinde P. K. CEUPS0928H 412263 pravinshinde1875@gmail.com 2016-17 Male Assistant Professor 03.01.2017  -- Permanent Political Science SET

Pekhale S. T. AHCPP6081B 377657 sanjaypekhale3@gmail.com 2001-02 Male Assistant Professor 05.07.2001 27.08.2018 Permanent Zoology M.Sc.

Gurule A.S. ABOPG6604P Retired gurule.arjun.s@gmail.com 2018-19 Male Associate Professor 25.09.2013 30.06.2018 Permanent Zoology M.Sc.

Erande S. L. AAAPE9531G Retired slerande63@gmail.com 2017-18 Male Associate Professor 13.07.2017 27.08.2018 Permanent Zoology Ph.D. 30.05.2001

Kokate P. R AIFPK8126J Retired drprk62@gmail.com 2018-19 Male Associate Professor 28.08.2018  -- Permanent Zoology Ph.D. 18.01.1997

Chandore L. S. AEJPC6795B 377624 laxmanchndore67@gmail.com 2018-19 Male Assistant Professor 28.08.2018  -- Permanent Zoology M.Sc.

Jadhav S. S. BKKPJ4206Q Resignation jadhavsushi3@gmail.com 2018-19 Female Assistant Professor 10.09.2018 30.04.2019 Temporary Botony M.Sc.

Bhamare M. R. BZPPB2880N 346157 tanmaii123@rediffmail.com 2019-20 Female Assistant Professor 24.08.2016  -- Temporary Botony NET

Thakur S. M. ALFPT4966J 377485 kskwsonali@gmail.com 2016-17 Female Assistant Professor 13.12.2016 27.08.2018 Temporary Chemistry M.Sc.

Sanap D. S. EIMPS0489F 376532 sanapdnyanu90258@gmail.com 2013-14 Male Assistant Professor 01.03.2014  -- Temporary Chemistry NET

Patil S. R. BYFPP1483A 377681 dr.sandeeppatil28@gmail.com 2017-18 Male Assistant Professor 13.07.2017  -- Temporary Chemistry Ph.D. 03.12.2013

Wagh K. R. ABRPW2296G 377456 kshamarwaggh@gmail.com 2018-19 Female Assistant Professor 28.08.2018  -- Temporary Chemistry Ph.D. 28.01.2006

Gadakh P. B. CQUPG6228E 377578 gadakhpallavi93@gmail.com 2015-16 Female Assistant Professor 29.12.2015  -- Temporary Chemistry SET

Kasar V. N. DUUPK4089J 377580 vanitakasar25@gmail.com 2015-16 Female Assistant Professor 01.08.2015  -- Temporary Chemistry M.Sc.

Rayate A. M. DXOPR1873Q 377257 amrayate1996@gmail.com 2018-19 Female Assistant Professor 13.12.2018  -- Temporary Chemistry M.Sc.

Mogal V.P. CBUPM8550N 393856 varshamogal88@gmail.com 2018-19 Female Assistant Professor 01.01.2013 27.08.2018 Temporary Commerce M.Com.

Chaudhari N. G. BFZPC5119R 378720 nitinchaudhari98@gmail.com 2016-17 Male Assistant Professor 13.01.2017  -- Temporary Commerce SET

Jagtap R. R. BFTPJ1808N 378903 ruchajagtap11@gmail.com 2016-17 Female Assistant Professor 28.01.2017  -- Temporary Commerce SET

Kamankar S. P. BVZPK2947K 384047 sachin.kamankar@gmail.com 2019-20 Male Assistant Professor 13.01.2017  -- Temporary Commerce SET

Jadhav S. P. AGJPJ8366P 378539 sntoshjadhav5494@gmail.com 2003-04 Male Assistant Professor 22.09.2003  -- Temporary Commerce M.Phil.

Sonawane S. D. GOFPS300IQ 378877 shwetalisonawane@gmail.com 2018-19 Female Assistant Professor 28.08.2018  -- Temporary Commerce SET

Rahane R. S. BAEPR4741L 377573 rajshri.rahane30@gmail.com 2017-18 Female Assistant Professor 15.06.2017 28.08.2018 Temporary Computer Science M.Sc.

Gite S. Y. CROPG2379D 377628 suvarnagite1504@gmail.com 2018-19 Female Assistant Professor 07.09.2018  -- Temporary Computer Science M.Sc.

Kare R. S. BBWPT8116L Deth rameshwarithange@gmail.com 2018-19 Female Assistant Professor 24.09.2018  -- Temporary Computer Science M.Sc.

Bhangare J. J. ATPPB1704J 377544 bhangre.jayshree@gmail.com 2009-10 Female Assistant Professor 07.09.2009  -- Temporary Computer Science NET

Lahamage N. V. AYNPL1290N 377556 namratalahamage@gmail.com 2012-13 Female Assistant Professor 28.06.2012  -- Temporary Computer Science SET

Khurche D. K. FIBPK1223H 377975 khurchedipak14@gmail.com 2013-14 Male Assistant Professor 15.07.2013  -- Temporary Defence NET

Dalavi S. K. BKCPD5661B 404096 skdalavi862@gmail.com 2019-20 Male Assistant Professor 01.01.2015  -- Temporary Economics Ph.D. 13.01.2017

Zoting S.W. ABHPZ9287C 379091 sharadzoting1971@gmail.com 2018-19 Male Assistant Professor 14.09.2018  -- Temporary Economics MA

Bharaskar Y. L. ATLPB3095L 375625 ybharaskar@gmail.com 2014-15 Male Assistant Professor 08.08.2014  -- Temporary Economics SET

Khatale J. D. KLIPK3777F 377773 jyotikardile02@gmail.com 2017-18 Female Assistant Professor 26.12.2017  -- Temporary Economics MA

Shinde S. R. DFDPS3234H 377637 smitashinde11683@gmail.com 2013-14 Female Assistant Professor 01.03.2014  -- Temporary English Ph.D. 25.02.2020

Gurav M. R. AXNPG1343G 289210 mohini.gurav@sandipuniversity.edu.in 2018-19 Female Assistant Professor 16.06.2014  -- Temporary English Ph.D. 02.05.2016

Tayade S. R. AOJPT7238L 380263 seematayade2424@gmail.com 2018-19 Female Assistant Professor 21.08.2018  -- Temporary English SET

Gopale K. S. AOXPG5048K 377950 kgopale74@gmail.com 2006-07 Male Assistant Professor 05.09.2006 28.12.2018 Temporary Geography SET

Nawale A. P. AHIPN9218Q 377777 apnavale.249@gmail.com 2018-19 Male Assistant Professor 29.12.2018 23.01.2019 Temporary Geography MA

Kalaskar L. A. BRPPK9346G 377265 lalit.kalaskar@gmail.com 2014-15 Male Assistant Professor 16.06.2014  -- Temporary Geography NET

Bhagat A. L. CAEPB9473N 377949 amolmangesh8620@gmail.com 2019-20 Male Assistant Professor 24.01.2019  -- Temporary Geography NET

Nawale K. K. AZMPN0101A 377709 nawalek2@gmail.com 2018-19 Female Assistant Professor 28.08.2018  -- Temporary Geography SET

Gade S. M. AYJPG916G 377710 srikantgade4@gmail.com 2014-15 Male Assistant Professor 04.12.2014 24.10.2018 Temporary History MA

More S. R. BDGPM1857F 377739 moresmital16@gmail.com 2018-19 Female Assistant Professor 01.09.2018  -- Temporary History SET

Bhawar A.D. BIAPB1308K 346193 ashokbhavar11@gmail.com 2016-17 Male Assistant Professor 16.12.2016  -- Temporary Marathi M.Phil. 5.2009

Bagul J. R. CIGPK8745L 377742 jayakhare18@gmail.com 2013-14 Female Assistant Professor 01.03.2014  -- Temporary Marathi NET

Gandhake G. L. BOOPG4979M 377853 gokulgandhake@gmail.com 2016-17 Male Assistant Professor 03.08.2016  -- Temporary Mathimatics SET

Yadav P. K. AOLPY7207A 378133 poojayadav19694@gmail.com 2016-17 Female Assistant Professor 10.01.2017 28.08.2018 Temporary Mathimatics M.Sc.



Waje D. N. ACEPW9852C 377906 deepakwaje70@gmail.com 2017-18 Male Assistant Professor 15.06.2017  -- Temporary Mathimatics M.Sc.

Shelake V. P. DAEPS5127P 377812 shelkevaishali63@gmail.com 2018-19 Female Assistant Professor 28.08.2018  -- Temporary Mathimatics M.Sc.

Sonawane P. R. 875421520615 Resignation poojasonwane93@gmail.com 2016-17 Female Assistant Professor 29.08.2016 30.08.2018 Temporary Physics M.Sc.

Mane S. H. EBIPM3758L 378213 manesagar6714@gmail.com 2018-19 Male Assistant Professor 26.07.2018  -- Temporary Physics NET

Karanjekar A. N. HPGPK5273D 378760 mathsank.01@gmail.com 2017-18 Male Assistant Professor 01.09.2017  -- Temporary Physics SET

Ugale J. S. AFOPU3285J 377697 jyotiugale92@gmail.com 2015-16 Female Assistant Professor 09.09.2015  -- Temporary Physics M.Sc.

Jadhav A. A. BVAPJ3979B 377831 jadhavanita288@gmail.com 2017-18 Female Assistant Professor 25.08.2017  -- Temporary Physics M.Sc.

Gunjal V. B. CFPPG5546D 377832 gunjalvijayashree24@gmail.com 2018-19 Female Assistant Professor 09.07.2018  -- Temporary Physics SET

Pagar A. R. BHUPP2559R 377748 pagararchana31@gmail.com 2005-06 Female Assistant Professor 25.11.2005  -- Temporary Political Science SET

Agwane R. D. ASCPAO485H 377305 rajendraagwane@gmail.com 2013-14 Male Assistant Professor 01.03.2014  -- Temporary Political Science Ph.D. 16.09.2020

Jagtap V. M. BRKPJ0961K 389165 vilasjmj1994@gmail.com 2019-20 Male Assistant Professor 06.09.2018  -- Temporary Zoology NET

Sahane G. B. GBFPS4102H Resignation gaurishahane92@gmail.com 2015-16 Female Assistant Professor 05.08.2015  -- Temporary Zoology M.Sc.

Jangam D. V. ATAPJ1968K 377672 dipikavjangam@gmail.com 2017-18 Female Assistant Professor 18.12.2017  -- Temporary Zoology SET

Varpe V. S. APWPV6239D 377651 vikasvarpepatil@gmail.com 2017-18 Male Assistant Professor 15.06.2017  -- Temporary Zoology M.Sc.
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Jadhav D. M. AAXPJ0877F 377871 dmjadhav@gmdcollege.in 2009-10 Male Associate Professor 01.10.2009  -- Permanent Botany Ph.D. 29.07.1995

Patil R. K. AJVTT4829Q 377877 rkpatilchandwad@gmail.com 2019-20 Male Assistant Professor 10.07.2019  -- Permanent Botony M.Sc.

Jopale M. K. ALSPJ7413R 377494 jopale83@gmail.com 2016-17 Male Assistant Professor 27.04.2016 09.07.2019 Permanent Chemistry SET

Kategaonkar A. H. AXJPK9026G 377352 amol.kategaonkar@gmail.com 2015-16 Male Assistant Professor 30.12.2015 09.07.2019 Permanent Chemistry Ph.D. 23.09.2011

Tambade P. J. Death Death pawan.tambade@gmail.com 2019-20 Male Assistant Professor 10.07.2019  -- Permanent Chemistry Ph.D. 28.01.2012

Pagar R. S. AARP7093B 377750 ramnathpagar21@gmail.com 2019-20 Male Associate Professor 10.07.2019  -- Permanent Chemistry M.Sc.

Dabhane H. A. AYHPD6158K 407991 hadabhane@gmdcollege.in 2011-12 Male Assistant Professor 17.08.2011  -- Permanent Chemistry SET

Garud P. D. ATCPG9025G 377908 pratiksha.garud123@gmail.com 2013-14 Female Assistant Professor 25.09.2013  -- Permanent Chemistry SET

Shinde D. B. ACMPS2243R Retired dilip_b_shinde@yahoo.co.in 2018-19 Male Principal 23.10.2018  -- Permanent Commerce Ph.D. 30.4.2007

Gaikwad S. K. AERPF9928C Retired shakuntalakgaikwad@gmail.com 1984-85 Female Associate Professor 28.08.1984  -- Permanent Commerce M.Com.

Kardak S. B. BTJPK7585B 377776 skardak85@gmail.com 2016-17 Male Assistant Professor 27.04.2017  -- Permanent Commerce SET

Pawar R. V. AHZPP1651J 378168 pawarrajendra28@gmail.com 1995-96 Male Assistant Professor 16.09.1995  -- Permanent Defence MA

Pagar S. N. ABIPP2378R 403596 snpagar1962sp@gmail.com 2012-13 Male Associate Professor 31.10.2013  -- Permanent Economics Ph.D. 09.09.2016

Kamble M. B. CUUPK5632E 404181 mohankamble358@gmail.com 2019-20 Male Assistant Professor 10.07.2019  -- Permanent Economics Ph.D. 04.05.2018

Badwar V. C. AEIPB3517K 377647 vcbadwar@gmail.com 2018-19 Male Associate Professor 28.08.2018 02.12.2019 Permanent English MA

Ashturkar U. A. AAVPA6141R 377629 uddavashturkar@yahoo.com 2017-18 Male Professor 13.04.2018  -- Permanent English Ph.D. 19.12.2003

Aher S. S. AUXPA2278B 377640 gitaher79@gmail.com 2019-20 Female Assistant Professor 03.12.2019  -- Permanent English NET

Gurule C. E. ATIPG3644D 377596 cegurule01@gmail.com 2019-20 Male Assistant Professor 10.07.2019  -- Permanent English Ph.D. 31.03.2021

Gaikar H. B ABXPH2782G 404668 hbgaikar@yahoo.com 2018-19 Male Associate Professor 28.08.2018  -- Permanent Geography MA

Hugade K. A. ABXPH2782G 377807 khugade@gmail.com 2011-12 Male Assistant Professor 05.01.2012  -- Permanent Geography NET

Pathade U. A AYZPP1262E 404612 upepatha2023@gmail.com 2016-17 Male Assistant Professor 27.04.2017  -- Permanent Geography Ph.D. 18.01.2020

Dimbar A. N. ABEPD1768K 378638 ashokdimbar@gmail.com 2018-19 Male Assistant Professor 28.08.2018  -- Permanent History MA

Jadhav S. H. CJLPS1425H 346183 surekhahjadhav@gmail.com 2015-16 Female Assistant Professor 22.04.2016  -- Permanent Marathi Ph.D. 29.02.2016

Falke D. L. AAIPF2898R 411895 dattafalke72@gmail.com 2016-17 Male Assistant Professor 19.04.2017  -- Permanent Marathi Ph.D. 14.01.2012

Gholap S. S. BVPPG1530C 377799 sneha.more20@gmail.com 2016-17 Female Assistant Professor 22.04.2016  -- Permanent Mathematics SET

Gawande A. B. ALHPG6441P 346141 gawandeab@gmail.com 2018-19 Male Assistant Professor 28.08.2018  -- Permanent Physics Ph.D. 20.02.2016

Zate M. K. ABEPZ8021D 280042 manoharzate@gmail.com 2016-17 Male Assistant Professor 22.04.2016  -- Permanent Physics Ph.D. 26.02.2016

Pote A. A. AJDPP4887A 377934 potearun@gmail.com 2017-18 Male Assistant Professor 13.07.2017 09.07.2019 Permanent Political Science MA

Shinde P. K. CEUPS0928H 412263 pravinshinde1875@gmail.com 2016-17 Male Assistant Professor 03.01.2017  -- Permanent Political Science SET

Jadhav N. K. AQBPJ9876E  -- jadhavnitin1983@rediffmail.com 2019-20 Male Assistant Professor 10.07.2019  -- Permanent Political Science Ph.D. 08.07.2020

Kokate P. R AIFPK8126J Retired drprk62@gmail.com 2018-19 Male Associate Professor 28.08.2018  -- Permanent Zoology Ph.D. 18.01.1997
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Chandore L. S. AEJPC6795B 377624 laxmanchndore67@gmail.com 2018-19 Male Assistant Professor 28.08.2018  -- Permanent Zoology M.Sc.

Pekhale S. T. AHCPP6081B 377657 sanjaypekhale3@gmail.com 2019-20 Male Assistant Professor 27.08.2019  -- Permanent Zoology M.Sc.

Wakchaure M. B. ADUPW7354C 377734 monali.wakchaure17792@gmail.com 2019-20 Female Assistant Professor 07.08.2019  -- Temporary B.Voc. M.V.Sc.

Aher P. A. CJLPA8969G 377706 pranaliaher096@gmail.com 2019-20 Female Assistant Professor 07.08.2019  -- Temporary B.Voc. M.Sc. (H.M.)

Bhamare M. R. BZPPB2880N 346157 tanmaii123@rediffmail.com 2019-20 Female Assistant Professor 24.08.2016 09.07.2019 Temporary Botony NET

More A. V. CQHPM5468F 377830 moreakshay061@gmail.com 2019-20 Female Assistant Professor 17.09.2019  -- Temporary Botony M.Sc.

Sanap D. S. EIMPS0489F 376532 sanapdnyanu90258@gmail.com 2013-14 Male Assistant Professor 01.03.2014 09.07.2019 Temporary Chemistry NET

Patil S. R. BYFPP1483A 377681 dr.sandeeppatil28@gmail.com 2017-18 Male Assistant Professor 13.07.2017 27.08.2019 Temporary Chemistry Ph.D. 03.12.2013

Ghotekar J. N. AMEPG5675R 377505 jagginghotekar@gmail.com 2019-20 Male Assistant Professor 27.08.2019 02.12.2019 Temporary Chemistry M.Sc.

Shinde P. A. JPLPS8662R 377491 pushpashinde1992@gmail.com 2019-20 Female Assistant Professor 27.08.2019 09.09.2019 Temporary Chemistry M.Sc.

Watpade R. A. ACEPW4251D 377482 rahulwatpade@gmail.com 2019-20 Male Assistant Professor 16.09.2019 26.08.2019 Temporary Chemistry Ph.D. 02.11.2018

Ushir V. J. AFAPU2223C 377344 vijayaushir11@gmail.com 2019-20 Female Assistant Professor 09.12.2019  -- Temporary Chemistry M.Sc.

Magar M. H. CANPM4916L 377293 mansimagar12@gmail.com 2019-20 Female Assistant Professor 04.12.2019  -- Temporary Chemistry SET

Bharsat R. P. BGCPB2844J 377275 bharsatramdas95@gmail.com 2019-20 Male Assistant Professor 25.11.2019  -- Temporary Chemistry SET

Wagh K. R. ABRPW2296G 377456 kshamarwaggh@gmail.com 2018-19 Female Assistant Professor 28.08.2018  -- Temporary Chemistry Ph.D. 28.01.2006

Gadakh P. B. CQUPG6228E 377578 gadakhpallavi93@gmail.com 2015-16 Female Assistant Professor 29.12.2015  -- Temporary Chemistry SET

Kasar V. N. DUUPK4089J 377580 vanitakasar25@gmail.com 2015-16 Female Assistant Professor 01.08.2015  -- Temporary Chemistry M.Sc.

Rayate A. M. DXOPR1873Q 377257 amrayate1996@gmail.com 2018-19 Female Assistant Professor 13.12.2018  -- Temporary Chemistry M.Sc.

Chatur S. M. BXDPC6999K 377592 chaturswati6104@gmail.com 2019-20 Female Assistant Professor 09.12.2019  -- Temporary Chemistry SET

Chaudhari N. G. BFZPC5119R 378720 nitinchaudhari98@gmail.com 2016-17 Male Assistant Professor 13.01.2017 26.08.2019 Temporary Commerce SET

Jagtap R. R. BFTPJ1808N 378903 ruchajagtap11@gmail.com 2016-17 Female Assistant Professor 28.01.2017 26.08.2019 Temporary Commerce SET

Kamankar S. P. BVZPK2947K 384047 sachin.kamankar@gmail.com 2019-20 Male Assistant Professor 13.01.2017 27.08.2019 Temporary Commerce SET

Jadhav S. P. AGJPJ8366P 378539 sntoshjadhav5494@gmail.com 2003-04 Male Assistant Professor 22.09.2003  -- Temporary Commerce M.Phil.

Sonawane S. D. GOFPS300IQ 378877 shwetalisonawane@gmail.com 2018-19 Female Assistant Professor 28.08.2018  -- Temporary Commerce SET

Gole P. B. BQIPG3192C 375805 pbgole@gmail.com 2019-20 Male Assistant Professor 27.08.2019  -- Temporary Commerce NET

Murkute N. S. AZBPM6231B 377896 murkutens@gmail.com 2019-20 Male Assistant Professor 27.08.2019  -- Temporary Commerce SET 

Deshmukh S. S. BQLPD5538E 378974 sopan9711@gmail.com 2019-20 Male Assistant Professor 27.08.2019  -- Temporary Commerce SET

Tawade S. S. AFZPT7287E 377067 sandeshtav16@gmail.com 2019-20 Male Assistant Professor 17.01.2020  -- Temporary Commerce NET

Gite S. Y. CROPG2379D 377628 suvarnagite1504@gmail.com 2018-19 Female Assistant Professor 07.09.2018 30.08.2019 Temporary Computer Science M.Sc.

Kare R. S. BBWPT8116L Deth rameshwarithange@gmail.com 2018-19 Female Assistant Professor 24.09.2018  -- Temporary Computer Science M.Sc.

Mokat A. S. FXVPM1496M 377562 anitamokat434@gmail.com 2019-20 Female Assistant Professor 15.01.2020  -- Temporary Computer Science M.Sc.

Bhangare J. J. ATPPB1704J 377544 bhangre.jayshree@gmail.com 2009-10 Female Assistant Professor 07.09.2009  -- Temporary Computer Science NET

Lahamage N. V. AYNPL1290N 377556 namratalahamage@gmail.com 2012-13 Female Assistant Professor 28.06.2012  -- Temporary Computer Science SET

Khurche D. K. FIBPK1223H 377975 khurchedipak14@gmail.com 2013-14 Male Assistant Professor 15.07.2013  -- Temporary Defence NET

Dalavi S. K. BKCPD5661B 404096 skdalavi862@gmail.com 2019-20 Male Assistant Professor 01.01.2015 09.07.2019 Temporary Economics Ph.D. 13.01.2017

Zoting S.W. ABHPZ9287C 379091 sharadzoting1971@gmail.com 2018-19 Male Assistant Professor 14.09.2018 26.08.2019 Temporary Economics MA

Bharaskar Y. L. ATLPB3095L 375625 ybharaskar@gmail.com 2014-15 Male Assistant Professor 08.08.2014  -- Temporary Economics SET

Khatale J. D. KLIPK3777F 377773 jyotikardile02@gmail.com 2017-18 Female Assistant Professor 26.12.2017  -- Temporary Economics MA

Walunje Y. H. ABIPW7270P 378532 yogeshwalunje99@gmail.com 2019-20 Male Assistant Professor 27.08.2019  -- Temporary Economics Ph.D. 08.06.2014

Shinde S. R. DFDPS3234H 377637 smitashinde11683@gmail.com 2013-14 Female Assistant Professor 01.03.2014  -- Temporary English Ph.D. 25.02.2020

Gurav M. R. AXNPG1343G 289210 mohini.gurav@sandipuniversity.edu.in 2018-19 Female Assistant Professor 16.06.2014 09.07.2019 Temporary English Ph.D. 02.05.2016

Tayade S. R. AOJPT7238L 380263 seematayade2424@gmail.com 2018-19 Female Assistant Professor 21.08.2018  -- Temporary English SET

Nerkar M. M. AFOPN6109E 377642 manjushanerkar83@gmail.com   2019-20 Female Assistant Professor 17.12.2019  -- Temporary English SET

Kalaskar L. A. BRPPK9346G 377265 lalit.kalaskar@gmail.com 2014-15 Male Assistant Professor 16.06.2014 09.07.2019 Temporary Geography NET

Bhagat A. L. CAEPB9473N 377949 amolmangesh8620@gmail.com 2019-20 Male Assistant Professor 24.01.2019 17.07.2019 Temporary Geography NET

Nawale K. K. AZMPN0101A 377709 nawalek2@gmail.com 2018-19 Female Assistant Professor 28.08.2018  -- Temporary Geography SET

Phadol S. T. CXOPP7348R 377766 phadolsujata924@gmail.com 2019-20 Female Assistant Professor 07.09.2019  -- Temporary Geography SET

More S. R. BDGPM1857F 377739 moresmital16@gmail.com 2018-19 Female Assistant Professor 01.09.2018 09.07.2019 Temporary History SET

Gade S. M. AYJPG916G 377710 srikantgade4@gmail.com 2019-20 Male Assistant Professor 27.08.2019  -- Temporary History MA

Bhawar A.D. BIAPB1308K 346193 ashokbhavar11@gmail.com 2016-17 Male Assistant Professor 16.12.2016 27.08.2019 Temporary Marathi M.Phil. 5.2009

Bagul J. R. CIGPK8745L 377742 jayakhare18@gmail.com 2013-14 Female Assistant Professor 01.03.2014  -- Temporary Marathi NET

Pawar B. U. BEOPP1182F 378542 bapupawar975@gmail.com 2019-20 Male Assistant Professor 27.08.2019  -- Temporary Marathi NET

Gandhake G. L. BOOPG4979M 377853 gokulgandhake@gmail.com 2016-17 Male Assistant Professor 03.08.2016  -- Temporary Mathimatics SET

Waje D. N. ACEPW9852C 377906 deepakwaje70@gmail.com 2017-18 Male Assistant Professor 15.06.2017 05.08.2019 Temporary Mathimatics M.Sc.



Shelake V. P. DAEPS5127P 377812 shelkevaishali63@gmail.com 2018-19 Female Assistant Professor 28.08.2018  -- Temporary Mathimatics M.Sc.

Kardel S. S. BFMPK3676L 377863 suvarnakardel23@gmail.com 2019-20 Female Assistant Professor 17.12.2019  -- Temporary Mathimatics SET

Khairnar B. A. CTDPK3294C 377813 bkhairnar187@gmail.com 2019-20 Male Assistant Professor 17.09.2019  -- Temporary Microbiology NET

Mane S. H. EBIPM3758L 378213 manesagar6714@gmail.com 2018-19 Male Assistant Professor 26.07.2018 09.07.2019 Temporary Physics NET

Karanjekar A. N. HPGPK5273D 378760 mathsank.01@gmail.com 2017-18 Male Assistant Professor 01.09.2017  -- Temporary Physics SET

Ugale J. S. AFOPU3285J 377697 jyotiugale92@gmail.com 2015-16 Female Assistant Professor 09.09.2015  -- Temporary Physics M.Sc.

Jadhav A. A. BVAPJ3979B 377831 jadhavanita288@gmail.com 2017-18 Female Assistant Professor 25.08.2017  -- Temporary Physics M.Sc.

Gunjal V. B. CFPPG5546D 377832 gunjalvijayashree24@gmail.com 2018-19 Female Assistant Professor 09.07.2018  -- Temporary Physics SET

Kute S. R. BXAPK3773J 377674 kutesagar6891@gmail.com 2019-20 Male Assistant Professor 27.11.2019  -- Temporary Physics M.Sc.

Pagar A. R. BHUPP2559R 377748 pagararchana31@gmail.com 2005-06 Female Assistant Professor 25.11.2005 26.08.2019 Temporary Political Science SET

Magar M. S. BJXPM8008D 377889 msmagar4u@gmail.com 2019-20 Male Assistant Professor 27.08.2019  -- Temporary Political Science SET

Agwane R. D. ASCPAO485H 377305 rajendraagwane@gmail.com 2013-14 Male Assistant Professor 01.03.2014  -- Temporary Political Science Ph.D. 16.09.2020

Jagtap V. M. BRKPJ0961K 389165 vilasjmj1994@gmail.com 2019-20 Male Assistant Professor 06.09.2018 09.07.2019 Temporary Zoology NET

Sahane G. B. GBFPS4102H Resignation gaurishahane92@gmail.com 2015-16 Female Assistant Professor 05.08.2015  -- Temporary Zoology M.Sc.

Jangam D. V. ATAPJ1968K 377672 dipikavjangam@gmail.com 2017-18 Female Assistant Professor 18.12.2017  -- Temporary Zoology SET

Varpe V. S. APWPV6239D 377651 vikasvarpepatil@gmail.com 2017-18 Male Assistant Professor 15.06.2017  -- Temporary Zoology M.Sc.

Shinde J. S. BBYPG0983Q 377749 jayashinde135@yahoo.com 2019-20 Female Assistant Professor 09.12.2019  -- Temporary Zoology SET
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Jadhav D. M. AAXPJ0877F 377871 dmjadhav@gmdcollege.in 2009-10 Male Associate Professor 01.10.2009  -- Permanent Botany Ph.D. 29.07.1995

Patil R. K. AJVTT4829Q 377877 rkpatilchandwad@gmail.com 2019-20 Male Assistant Professor 10.07.2019  -- Permanent Botony M.Sc.

Tambade P. J. Death Death pawan.tambade@gmail.com 2019-20 Male Assistant Professor 10.07.2019 29.01.2021 Permanent Chemistry Ph.D. 28.01.2012

Pagar R. S. AARP7093B 377750 ramnathpagar21@gmail.com 2019-20 Male Associate Professor 10.07.2019  -- Permanent Chemistry M.Sc.

Dabhane H. A. AYHPD6158K 407991 hadabhane@gmdcollege.in 2011-12 Male Assistant Professor 17.08.2011  -- Permanent Chemistry SET

Garud P. D. ATCPG9025G 377908 pratiksha.garud123@gmail.com 2013-14 Female Assistant Professor 25.09.2013  -- Permanent Chemistry SET

Sanap D. S. EIMPS0489F 376532 sanapdnyanu90258@gmail.com 2020-21 Male Assistant Professor 30.01.2021  -- Permanent Chemistry NET

Shinde D. B. ACMPS2243R Retired dilip_b_shinde@yahoo.co.in 2018-19 Male Principal 23.10.2018 03.08.2020 Permanent Commerce Ph.D. 30.4.2007

Gaikwad S. K. AERPF9928C Retired shakuntalakgaikwad@gmail.com 1984-85 Female Associate Professor 28.08.1984 31.05.2021 Permanent Commerce M.Com.

Sontakke N. D. ANPPS3764D 389130 nareshsontakke11@gmail.com 2020-21 Male Assistant Professor 30.01.2021  -- Permanent Commerce NET

Kardak S. B. BTJPK7585B 377776 skardak85@gmail.com 2016-17 Male Assistant Professor 27.04.2017  -- Permanent Commerce SET

Pawar R. V. AHZPP1651J 378168 pawarrajendra28@gmail.com 1995-96 Male Assistant Professor 16.09.1995  -- Permanent Defence MA

Pagar S. N. ABIPP2378R 403596 snpagar1962sp@gmail.com 2012-13 Male Associate Professor 31.10.2013  -- Permanent Economics Ph.D. 09.09.2016

Kamble M. B. CUUPK5632E 404181 mohankamble358@gmail.com 2019-20 Male Assistant Professor 10.07.2019  -- Permanent Economics Ph.D. 04.05.2018

Ashturkar U. A. AAVPA6141R 377629 uddavashturkar@yahoo.com 2017-18 Male Professor 13.04.2018  -- Permanent English Ph.D. 19.12.2003

Aher S. S. AUXPA2278B 377640 gitaher79@gmail.com 2019-20 Female Assistant Professor 03.12.2019  -- Permanent English NET

Gurule C. E. ATIPG3644D 377596 cegurule01@gmail.com 2019-20 Male Assistant Professor 10.07.2019  -- Permanent English Ph.D. 31.03.2021

Gaikar H. B ABXPH2782G 404668 hbgaikar@yahoo.com 2018-19 Male Associate Professor 28.08.2018 29.01.2021 Permanent Geography MA

Jadhav S. T. ALVPJ0728N 378057 ayodhyasantosh@gmail.com 2020-21 Male Assistant Professor 30.01.2021  -- Permanent Geography Ph.D. 24.08.2018

Hugade K. A. ABXPH2782G 377807 khugade@gmail.com 2011-12 Male Assistant Professor 05.01.2012  -- Permanent Geography NET

Pathade U. A AYZPP1262E 404612 upepatha2023@gmail.com 2016-17 Male Assistant Professor 27.04.2017  -- Permanent Geography Ph.D. 18.01.2020

Dimbar A. N. ABEPD1768K 378638 ashokdimbar@gmail.com 2018-19 Male Assistant Professor 28.08.2018 01.03.2021 Permanent History MA

More S. R. BDGPM1857F 377739 moresmital16@gmail.com 2020-21 Female Assistant Professor 02.03.2021  -- Permanent History SET

Jadhav S. H. CJLPS1425H 346183 surekhahjadhav@gmail.com 2015-16 Female Assistant Professor 22.04.2016 01.03.2021 Permanent Marathi Ph.D. 29.02.2016

Falke D. L. AAIPF2898R 411895 dattafalke72@gmail.com 2016-17 Male Assistant Professor 19.04.2017  -- Permanent Marathi Ph.D. 14.01.2012

Gholap S. S. BVPPG1530C 377799 sneha.more20@gmail.com 2016-17 Female Assistant Professor 22.04.2016  -- Permanent Mathematics SET

Gawande A. B. ALHPG6441P 346141 gawandeab@gmail.com 2018-19 Male Assistant Professor 28.08.2018  -- Permanent Physics Ph.D. 20.02.2016

Zate M. K. ABEPZ8021D 280042 manoharzate@gmail.com 2016-17 Male Assistant Professor 22.04.2016  -- Permanent Physics Ph.D. 26.02.2016

Shinde P. K. CEUPS0928H 412263 pravinshinde1875@gmail.com 2016-17 Male Assistant Professor 03.01.2017 29.01.2021 Permanent Political Science SET
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Jadhav N. K. AQBPJ9876E  -- jadhavnitin1983@rediffmail.com 2019-20 Male Assistant Professor 10.07.2019  -- Permanent Political Science Ph.D. 08.07.2020

Pote A. A. AJDPP4887A 377934 potearun@gmail.com 2020-21 Male Assistant Professor 30.01.2021  -- Permanent Political Science MA

Rasal P. V. AAUPR9695N 404776 rasalpundlik@gmail.com 2020-21 Male Principal 06.08.2020  -- Permanent Psycology Ph.D. 03.03.2003

Kokate P. R AIFPK8126J Retired drprk62@gmail.com 2018-19 Male Associate Professor 28.08.2018  -- Permanent Zoology Ph.D. 18.01.1997

Chandore L. S. AEJPC6795B 377624 laxmanchndore67@gmail.com 2018-19 Male Assistant Professor 28.08.2018  -- Permanent Zoology M.Sc.

Pekhale S. T. AHCPP6081B 377657 sanjaypekhale3@gmail.com 2019-20 Male Assistant Professor 27.08.2019  -- Permanent Zoology M.Sc.

Wakchaure M. B. ADUPW7354C 377734 monali.wakchaure17792@gmail.com 2019-20 Female Assistant Professor 07.08.2019  -- Temporary B.Voc. M.V.Sc.

Aher P. A. CJLPA8969G 377706 pranaliaher096@gmail.com 2019-20 Female Assistant Professor 07.08.2019  -- Temporary B.Voc. M.Sc. (H.M.)

More A. V. CQHPM5468F 377830 moreakshay061@gmail.com 2019-20 Female Assistant Professor 17.09.2019  -- Temporary Botony M.Sc.

Ushir V. J. AFAPU2223C 377344 vijayaushir11@gmail.com 2019-20 Female Assistant Professor 09.12.2019  -- Temporary Chemistry M.Sc.

Magar M. H. CANPM4916L 377293 mansimagar12@gmail.com 2019-20 Female Assistant Professor 04.12.2019  -- Temporary Chemistry SET

Bharsat R. P. BGCPB2844J 377275 bharsatramdas95@gmail.com 2019-20 Male Assistant Professor 25.11.2019  -- Temporary Chemistry SET

Wagh K. R. ABRPW2296G 377456 kshamarwaggh@gmail.com 2018-19 Female Assistant Professor 28.08.2018  -- Temporary Chemistry Ph.D. 28.01.2006

Gadakh P. B. CQUPG6228E 377578 gadakhpallavi93@gmail.com 2015-16 Female Assistant Professor 29.12.2015  -- Temporary Chemistry SET

Kasar V. N. DUUPK4089J 377580 vanitakasar25@gmail.com 2015-16 Female Assistant Professor 01.08.2015  -- Temporary Chemistry M.Sc.

Rayate A. M. DXOPR1873Q 377257 amrayate1996@gmail.com 2018-19 Female Assistant Professor 13.12.2018  -- Temporary Chemistry M.Sc.

Chatur S. M. BXDPC6999K 377592 chaturswati6104@gmail.com 2019-20 Female Assistant Professor 09.12.2019  -- Temporary Chemistry SET

Jadhav S. P. AGJPJ8366P 378539 sntoshjadhav5494@gmail.com 2003-04 Male Assistant Professor 22.09.2003 29.01.2021 Temporary Commerce M.Phil.

Sonawane S. D. GOFPS300IQ 378877 shwetalisonawane@gmail.com 2018-19 Female Assistant Professor 28.08.2018 29.01.2021 Temporary Commerce SET

Gole P. B. BQIPG3192C 375805 pbgole@gmail.com 2019-20 Male Assistant Professor 27.08.2019  -- Temporary Commerce NET

Murkute N. S. AZBPM6231B 377896 murkutens@gmail.com 2019-20 Male Assistant Professor 27.08.2019  -- Temporary Commerce SET 

Deshmukh S. S. BQLPD5538E 378974 sopan9711@gmail.com 2019-20 Male Assistant Professor 27.08.2019  -- Temporary Commerce SET

Tawade S. S. AFZPT7287E 377067 sandeshtav16@gmail.com 2019-20 Male Assistant Professor 17.01.2020  -- Temporary Commerce NET

Jadhav S. P. AGJPJ8366P 378539 sntoshjadhav5494@gmail.com 2020-21 Male Assistant Professor 18.03.2021  -- Temporary Commerce M.Phil.

Sonawane R. N. GEEPS1604L 378535 ramsonawane87@gmail.com 2020-21 Male Assistant Professor 02.03.2021  -- Temporary Commerce SET

Kare R. S. BBWPT8116L Deth rameshwarithange@gmail.com 2018-19 Female Assistant Professor 24.09.2018 17.09.2020 Temporary Computer Science M.Sc.

Mokat A. S. FXVPM1496M 377562 anitamokat434@gmail.com 2019-20 Female Assistant Professor 15.01.2020 29.01.2021 Temporary Computer Science M.Sc.

Bhangare J. J. ATPPB1704J 377544 bhangre.jayshree@gmail.com 2009-10 Female Assistant Professor 07.09.2009  -- Temporary Computer Science NET

Lahamage N. V. AYNPL1290N 377556 namratalahamage@gmail.com 2012-13 Female Assistant Professor 28.06.2012  -- Temporary Computer Science SET

Khurche D. K. FIBPK1223H 377975 khurchedipak14@gmail.com 2013-14 Male Assistant Professor 15.07.2013  -- Temporary Defence NET

Bharaskar Y. L. ATLPB3095L 375625 ybharaskar@gmail.com 2014-15 Male Assistant Professor 08.08.2014  -- Temporary Economics SET

Khatale J. D. KLIPK3777F 377773 jyotikardile02@gmail.com 2017-18 Female Assistant Professor 26.12.2017  -- Temporary Economics MA

Walunje Y. H. ABIPW7270P 378532 yogeshwalunje99@gmail.com 2019-20 Male Assistant Professor 27.08.2019  -- Temporary Economics Ph.D. 08.06.2014

Shinde S. R. DFDPS3234H 377637 smitashinde11683@gmail.com 2013-14 Female Assistant Professor 01.03.2014  -- Temporary English Ph.D. 25.02.2020

Tayade S. R. AOJPT7238L 380263 seematayade2424@gmail.com 2018-19 Female Assistant Professor 21.08.2018 21.01.2021 Temporary English SET

Nerkar M. M. AFOPN6109E 377642 manjushanerkar83@gmail.com   2019-20 Female Assistant Professor 17.12.2019  -- Temporary English SET

Nawale K. K. AZMPN0101A 377709 nawalek2@gmail.com 2018-19 Female Assistant Professor 28.08.2018  -- Temporary Geography SET

Phadol S. T. CXOPP7348R 377766 phadolsujata924@gmail.com 2019-20 Female Assistant Professor 07.09.2019  -- Temporary Geography SET

Gade S. M. AYJPG916G 377710 srikantgade4@gmail.com 2019-20 Male Assistant Professor 27.08.2019  -- Temporary History MA

Bagul J. R. CIGPK8745L 377742 jayakhare18@gmail.com 2013-14 Female Assistant Professor 01.03.2014  -- Temporary Marathi NET

Pawar B. U. BEOPP1182F 378542 bapupawar975@gmail.com 2019-20 Male Assistant Professor 27.08.2019  -- Temporary Marathi NET

Weljali D. B. ADNPW6693F 378534 datta.weljali@gmail.com 2020-21 Male Assistant Professor 02.03.2021  -- Temporary Marathi Ph.D. 29.02.2016

Gandhake G. L. BOOPG4979M 377853 gokulgandhake@gmail.com 2016-17 Male Assistant Professor 03.08.2016  -- Temporary Mathimatics SET

Shelake V. P. DAEPS5127P 377812 shelkevaishali63@gmail.com 2018-19 Female Assistant Professor 28.08.2018  -- Temporary Mathimatics M.Sc.

Kardel S. S. BFMPK3676L 377863 suvarnakardel23@gmail.com 2019-20 Female Assistant Professor 17.12.2019  -- Temporary Mathimatics SET

Khairnar B. A. CTDPK3294C 377813 bkhairnar187@gmail.com 2019-20 Male Assistant Professor 17.09.2019  -- Temporary Microbiology NET

Karanjekar A. N. HPGPK5273D 378760 mathsank.01@gmail.com 2017-18 Male Assistant Professor 01.09.2017  -- Temporary Physics SET

Ugale J. S. AFOPU3285J 377697 jyotiugale92@gmail.com 2015-16 Female Assistant Professor 09.09.2015  -- Temporary Physics M.Sc.

Jadhav A. A. BVAPJ3979B 377831 jadhavanita288@gmail.com 2017-18 Female Assistant Professor 25.08.2017  -- Temporary Physics M.Sc.

Gunjal V. B. CFPPG5546D 377832 gunjalvijayashree24@gmail.com 2018-19 Female Assistant Professor 09.07.2018  -- Temporary Physics SET

Kute S. R. BXAPK3773J 377674 kutesagar6891@gmail.com 2019-20 Male Assistant Professor 27.11.2019  -- Temporary Physics M.Sc.

Magar M. S. BJXPM8008D 377889 msmagar4u@gmail.com 2019-20 Male Assistant Professor 27.08.2019 29.01.2021 Temporary Political Science SET

Agwane R. D. ASCPAO485H 377305 rajendraagwane@gmail.com 2013-14 Male Assistant Professor 01.03.2014  -- Temporary Political Science Ph.D. 16.09.2020

Pagar A. R. BHUPP2559R 377748 pagararchana31@gmail.com 2020-21 Female Assistant Professor 30.01.2021  -- Temporary Political Science SET



Sahane G. B. GBFPS4102H Resignation gaurishahane92@gmail.com 2015-16 Female Assistant Professor 05.08.2015  -- Temporary Zoology M.Sc.

Jangam D. V. ATAPJ1968K 377672 dipikavjangam@gmail.com 2017-18 Female Assistant Professor 18.12.2017  -- Temporary Zoology SET

Varpe V. S. APWPV6239D 377651 vikasvarpepatil@gmail.com 2017-18 Male Assistant Professor 15.06.2017  -- Temporary Zoology M.Sc.

Shinde J. S. BBYPG0983Q 377749 jayashinde135@yahoo.com 2019-20 Female Assistant Professor 09.12.2019  -- Temporary Zoology SET
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Jadhav D. M. AAXPJ0877F 377871 dmjadhav@gmdcollege.in 2009-10 Male Associate Professor 01.10.2009  -- Permanent Botany Ph.D. 29.07.1995

Chavre B. W. APXPC0724P 377272 chavrebhagwat@gmail.com 2022-23 Male Assistant Professor 01.02.2023  -- Permanent Botany Ph.D. 04.12.2009

Bahiram D. G. BQPPB3394C 377532 dhanrajbahiram09@gmail.com 2021-22 Male Assistant Professor 21.10.2021  -- Permanent Chemistry SET

Gaware M. R. AIHPG6342C 377254 gawaremanoj@rediff.com 2021-22 Male Professor 27.08.2021  -- Permanent Chemistry Ph.D. 07.12.2017

Kategaonkar A. H. AXJPK9026G 377352 amol.kategaonkar@gmail.com 2022-23 Male Assistant Professor 01.02.2023  -- Permanent Chemistry Ph.D. 23.09.2011

Sanap D. S. EIMPS0489F 376532 sanapdnyanu90258@gmail.com 2020-21 Male Assistant Professor 30.01.2021  -- Permanent Chemistry NET

Gaikwad P. L. BAAPG7956G 378800 pavancommerceexam@gmail.com 2022-23 Male Assistant Professor 01.02.2023  -- Permanent Commerce NET

Kardak S. B. BTJPK7585B 377776 skardak85@gmail.com 2016-17 Male Assistant Professor 27.04.2017  -- Permanent Commerce SET

Patil G. R. ASGPP9772N 378536 grpatil@gmdcollege.in 2021-22 Male Assistant Professor 23.11.2021  -- Permanent Commerce Ph.D. 30.12.2016

Pawar R. V. AHZPP1651J 378168 pawarrajendra28@gmail.com 1995-96 Male Assistant Professor 16.09.1995  -- Permanent Defence MA

Ambekar R. M. AIRTA4952A 404167 jayeshambekar5@gmail.com 2021-22 Male Assistant Professor 21.10.2021  -- Permanent Economics MA

Gurule C. E. ATIPG3644D 377596 cegurule01@gmail.com 2019-20 Male Assistant Professor 10.07.2019  -- Permanent English Ph.D. 31.03.2021

Mhasde A. J. BQSPM0518C 376041 mhasdeanand@gmail.com 2022-23 Male Assistant Professor 01.02.2023  -- Permanent English NET

Suryavanshi D. S. BEAPS3484R 377530 dipali.sm1@gmail.com 2022-23 Female Assistant Professor 01.02.2023  -- Permanent English SET

Bhise S. B. AIWPB6316N 377361 bhisesan@yahoo.co.in 2021-22 Male Assistant Professor 27.08.2021  -- Permanent Geography SET

Kalaskar L. A. BRPPK9346G 377265 lalit.kalaskar@gmail.com 2022-23 Male Assistant Professor 30.07.2022  -- Permanent Geography NET

Tambe B. R. AMPQT2816H 375654 anurag.tambe@gmail.com 2021-22 Male Assistant Professor 27.08.2021  -- Permanent Geography Ph.D. 29.05.2021

More S. R. BDGPM1857F 377739 moresmital16@gmail.com 2020-21 Female Assistant Professor 02.03.2021  -- Permanent History SET

Gholap S. S. BVPPG1530C 377799 sneha.more20@gmail.com 2016-17 Female Assistant Professor 22.04.2016  -- Permanent Mathematics SET

Chavan A. B. BAWPC5697L 377683 arunchavan33@gmail.com 2022-23 Male Assistant Professor 28.07.2022  -- Permanent Physics NET

Pote A. A. AJDPP4887A 377934 potearun@gmail.com 2020-21 Male Assistant Professor 30.01.2021  -- Permanent Political Science MA

Rasal P. V. AAUPR9695N 404776 rasalpundlik@gmail.com 2020-21 Male Principal 06.08.2020  -- Permanent Psycology Ph.D. 03.03.2003

Chandore L. S. AEJPC6795B 377624 laxmanchndore67@gmail.com 2018-19 Male Assistant Professor 28.08.2018  -- Permanent Zoology M.Sc.

Pekhale S. T. AHCPP6081B 377657 sanjaypekhale3@gmail.com 2019-20 Male Assistant Professor 27.08.2019  -- Permanent Zoology M.Sc.

Aher P. A. CJLPA8969G 377706 pranaliaher096@gmail.com 2019-20 Female Assistant Professor 07.08.2019  -- Temporary B.Voc. M.Sc. (H.M.)

Shirsath R. S. QQJPS0840D 377829 rutujashirsath1@gmail.com 2022-23 Female Assistant Professor 26.12.2022  -- Temporary Botany M.Sc.

More A. V. CQHPM5468F 377830 moreakshay061@gmail.com 2019-20 Female Assistant Professor 17.09.2019  -- Temporary Botony M.Sc.

Handage G. B. BNTPH3378F 377605 handegayatri1998@gmail.com 2022-23 Female Assistant Professor 03.03.2023  -- Temporary Cheimstry M.Sc.

Maske B. D. CWPM6012Q 377278 maske5234@rediffmail.com 2021-22 Male Assistant Professor 28.07.2021  -- Temporary Cheimstry SET

Chatur S. M. BXDPC6999K 377592 chaturswati6104@gmail.com 2019-20 Female Assistant Professor 09.12.2019  -- Temporary Chemistry SET

Gadakh P. B. CQUPG6228E 377578 gadakhpallavi93@gmail.com 2015-16 Female Assistant Professor 29.12.2015  -- Temporary Chemistry SET

Kasar V. N. DUUPK4089J 377580 vanitakasar25@gmail.com 2015-16 Female Assistant Professor 01.08.2015  -- Temporary Chemistry M.Sc.

Rayate A. M. DXOPR1873Q 377257 amrayate1996@gmail.com 2018-19 Female Assistant Professor 13.12.2018  -- Temporary Chemistry M.Sc.

Tore S. B. AOUPT3590E 377498 sunitatore1989@gmail.com 2021-22 Female Assistant Professor 28.07.2021  -- Temporary Chemistry SET

Bodke A. B. APBPB9622H 378533 ashok3136@gmail.com 2022-23 Male Assistant Professor 10.10.2022  -- Temporary Commerce NET

Gaikwad S. R. CXUPG1212K 378531 gargi.madhe17@gmail.com 2022-23 Female Assistant Professor 29.12.2022  -- Temporary Commerce M.Com.

Jadhav S. P. AGJPJ8366P 378539 sntoshjadhav5494@gmail.com 2020-21 Male Assistant Professor 18.03.2021  -- Temporary Commerce M.Phil.

Shete K. S. HCOPS7636M 378529 kanchanshete21@gmail.com 2021-22 Female Assistant Professor 27.08.2021  -- Temporary Commerce SET

Sonawane R. N. GEEPS1604L 378535 ramsonawane87@gmail.com 2020-21 Male Assistant Professor 02.03.2021  -- Temporary Commerce SET

Tawade S. S. AFZPT7287E 377067 sandeshtav16@gmail.com 2019-20 Male Assistant Professor 17.01.2020  -- Temporary Commerce NET

Bhangare J. J. ATPPB1704J 377544 bhangre.jayshree@gmail.com 2009-10 Female Assistant Professor 07.09.2009  -- Temporary Computer Science NET

Gawali K. H. EEAPG3477K 377554 gawli.kanchan14@gmail.com 2022-23 Female Assistant Professor 03.03.2023  -- Temporary Computer Science MCA

Jadhav S. S. BRPPK9346G 377265 shraddhaj109@gmail.com 2021-22 Female Assistant Professor 20.12.2021  -- Temporary Computer Science M.Sc.

Lahamage N. V. AYNPL1290N 377556 namratalahamage@gmail.com 2012-13 Female Assistant Professor 28.06.2012  -- Temporary Computer Science SET
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Khurche D. K. FIBPK1223H 377975 khurchedipak14@gmail.com 2013-14 Male Assistant Professor 15.07.2013  -- Temporary Defence NET

Zade S. B. ABXPZ1994L 378537 saisagar1707@gmail.com 2021-22 Male Assistant Professor 16.12.2021  -- Temporary Defence MA

Bharaskar Y. L. ATLPB3095L 375625 ybharaskar@gmail.com 2014-15 Male Assistant Professor 08.08.2014  -- Temporary Economics SET

Khatale J. D. KLIPK3777F 377773 jyotikardile02@gmail.com 2017-18 Female Assistant Professor 26.12.2017  -- Temporary Economics MA

Kokate S. V. CJFPK7759E 377771 sonalikokate87@gmail.com 2022-23 Female Assistant Professor 29.12.2022  -- Temporary Economics MA

Male D. B. DHUPM9163C 377755 dnyanumale11@gmail.com 2022-23 Male Assistant Professor 10.10.2022  -- Temporary Economics SET

Nair S. G. AMMPN0414D 377779 seemanair2023@gmail.com 2022-23 Female Assistant Professor 10.10.2022  -- Temporary Economics Ph.D. 11.01.2019

Walunje Y. H. ABIPW7270P 378532 yogeshwalunje99@gmail.com 2019-20 Male Assistant Professor 27.08.2019  -- Temporary Economics Ph.D. 08.06.2014

Shinde S. R. DFDPS3234H 377637 smitashinde11683@gmail.com 2013-14 Female Assistant Professor 01.03.2014  -- Temporary English Ph.D. 25.02.2020

Zade S. S. ADTPZ3236F 378052 zadess18@gmail.com 2021-22 Female Assistant Professor 24.01.2022  -- Temporary English SET

Khurche R. D. BPGPK3290C 377700 rdk26011988@gmail.com 2021-22 Male Assistant Professor 17.02.2022  -- Temporary Geography NET

Nawale K. K. AZMPN0101A 377709 nawalek2@gmail.com 2022-23 Female Assistant Professor 30.07.2022  -- Temporary Geography SET

Gade S. M. AYJPG916G 377710 srikantgade4@gmail.com 2019-20 Male Assistant Professor 27.08.2019  -- Temporary History MA

Pawase K .B. GRSPS3953M 380233 kaviavi29@gmail.com 2022-23 Female Assistant Professor 25.11.2022  -- Temporary History MA

Bagul J. R. CIGPK8745L 377742 jayakhare18@gmail.com 2013-14 Female Assistant Professor 01.03.2014  -- Temporary Marathi NET

Harak V. M. ALLPH4069E 377780 vikramharak@gmail.com 2021-22 Male Assistant Professor 27.08.2021  -- Temporary Marathi SET

Pawar B. U. BEOPP1182F 378542 bapupawar975@gmail.com 2019-20 Male Assistant Professor 27.08.2019  -- Temporary Marathi NET

Weljali D. B. ADNPW6693F 378534 datta.weljali@gmail.com 2020-21 Male Assistant Professor 02.03.2021  -- Temporary Marathi Ph.D. 29.02.2016

Ugale R. B. ADBPU1169Q 378540 ramugale99@gmail.com 2021-22 Male Assistant Professor 23.11.2021  -- Temporary Marathi SET

Gandhake G. L. BOOPG4979M 377853 gokulgandhake@gmail.com 2016-17 Male Assistant Professor 03.08.2016  -- Temporary Mathematics SET

Jagtap S. G. BULPJ1445E 377805 snehalaxmijagtap@gmail.com 2022-23 Female Assistant Professor 01.02.2023  -- Temporary Mathematics M.Sc.

Kardel S. S. BFMPK3676L 377863 suvarnakardel23@gmail.com 2019-20 Female Assistant Professor 17.12.2019  -- Temporary Mathimatics SET

Shelake V. P. DAEPS5127P 377812 shelkevaishali63@gmail.com 2018-19 Female Assistant Professor 28.08.2018  -- Temporary Mathimatics M.Sc.

Adsare J. R. EUEPA0989R 377801 jayshriadsare25@gmail.com 2022-23 Female Assistant Professor 05.12.2022  -- Temporary Microbiology MSC

Kute D. M. EXHPM3737G 377798 dakshatamu25@gmail.com 2021-22 Female Assistant Professor 27.01.2022  -- Temporary Microbiology M.Sc.

Gunjal V. B. CFPPG5546D 377832 gunjalvijayashree24@gmail.com 2018-19 Female Assistant Professor 09.07.2018  -- Temporary Physics SET

Jadhav A. A. BVAPJ3979B 377831 jadhavanita288@gmail.com 2017-18 Female Assistant Professor 25.08.2017  -- Temporary Physics M.Sc.

Kute S. R. BXAPK3773J 377674 kutesagar6891@gmail.com 2019-20 Male Assistant Professor 27.11.2019  -- Temporary Physics M.Sc.

Patil B. D. FKIPP2454J 377693 bp390866@gmail.com 2021-22 Female Assistant Professor 23.11.2021  -- Temporary Physics SET

Potkule S. C. EIAPP1467C 377677 sopanpotkule123@gmail.com 2021-22 Male Assistant Professor 28.07.2021  -- Temporary Physics SET

Shinde M. D. CJPPS5769G 377314 madanshinde09@gmail.com 2021-22 Male Assistant Professor 27.08.2021  -- Temporary Physics SET

Ugale J. S. AFOPU3285J 377697 jyotiugale92@gmail.com 2015-16 Female Assistant Professor 09.09.2015  -- Temporary Physics M.Sc.

Agwane R. D. ASCPAO485H 377305 rajendraagwane@gmail.com 2013-14 Male Assistant Professor 01.03.2014  -- Temporary Political Science Ph.D. 16.09.2020

Pagar A. R. BHUPP2559R 377748 pagararchana31@gmail.com 2020-21 Female Assistant Professor 30.01.2021  -- Temporary Political Science SET

Pote A. S. BOBPP5735H 377770 abhinpote5@gmail.com 2021-22 Male Assistant Professor 23.11.2021  -- Temporary Political Science SET

Bhamre S. S. GFTPB5953K 377653 sapanabhamare1@gmail.com 2021-22 Female Assistant Professor 03.02.2022  -- Temporary Zoology SET

Ghumre I. S. FJHPP4305L 377715 ishwarighumare11@gmail.com 2021-22 Female Assistant Professor 24.01.2022  -- Temporary Zoology M.Sc.

Jangam D. V. ATAPJ1968K 377672 dipikavjangam@gmail.com 2017-18 Female Assistant Professor 18.12.2017  -- Temporary Zoology SET

Rahane V. A. DRSPR8883N 377707 vaishalirahane222@gmail.com 2021-22 Female Assistant Professor 16.02.2022  -- Temporary Zoology M.Sc.

Shinde J. S. BBYPG0983Q 377749 jayashinde135@yahoo.com 2019-20 Female Assistant Professor 09.12.2019  -- Temporary Zoology SET

Tidame A. T. CGUPT4131R 377737 arartitidame1995@gmail.com 2021-22 Female Assistant Professor 07.02.2022  -- Temporary Zoology M.Sc.

Varpe V. S. APWPV6239D 377651 vikasvarpepatil@gmail.com 2017-18 Male Assistant Professor 15.06.2017  -- Temporary Zoology M.Sc.


